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Time
17:50
18:03
18:09
18:32
18:35
18:41
18:56
19:29
19:48
20:57
21:36
21:54
21:57
22:01
22:11
22:47
22:58
23:19
23:28
23:34
23:49
23:50
24:01
24:25
24:33
24:35
24:37
25:02
25:06
25:17
25:19

March 2026 5K

BIB#
44
209
290
128
288
163
291
21
247
9%
15
41
184
108
218
230
174
245
227
49
220
42
258

160
22
236
222
257
152
173

LAST

FRIES
IGIELSKI
POPER
LANTZ
WENTZ
ROSENBERGER
PANTOIJA
DIAZ-CRUZ
WINGOLD
GOEBEL
BICHER
CURRY
SMITH
HERB
KURTEK
GEHRINGER
SCHUTAWIE
KETNER
GEHRINGER
DAVIS
LABENBERG
CURRY
SLATER
AMAN
RINEER
BROWN
FRANCO
MCCALLUM
COOK
NATISIN
SCHULTZ

FIRST
CHARLES
AIDEN
ADAM
DAVID
RILEY
BENJAMIN
EDDIE

TY
DARRIN
BRANDON
DEVAN
JAMES
MIKE
LOGAN
AYDEN
COLIN
JIM
DEAN
NOAH
BRYSON
DARREN
MATTHEW
SEAN
VIOLET
ROBERT
DAVID
QUINDI
THOMAS
MEGHAN
JULIAN
MARK

CITY
DOUGLASSVILLE
ROBESONIA

LEOLA
KUTZTOWN
WYOMISSING
AVONDALE

DOWNINGTOWN
HONEY BROOK
CATASAUQUA
LENHARTSVILLE
LEBANON
BOYERTOWN
MINERSVILLE
READING
COLLEGEVILLE
POTTSVILLE
KUTZWOWN
WEST LAWN
ALLENTOWN
LENHARTSVILLE
READING
SINKING SPRING
WEST READING
WEST LAWN
WYOMISSING
WEST READING
MOHRSVILLE
EASTON
MINERSVILLE

ST
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA

SEX
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AGE
44
17
26
36
24
14
40
27
42
29
35
10
67
34
19
25
62
15
22
16
29
38
30
13
69
68
52
41
24
59
40

Div
M4044
M1519
M2529
M3539
M2024
M0114
M4044

F2529
M4044
M2529
M3539
M0114
M6569
M3034
M1519
M2529
M6064
M1519
M2024
M1519
M2529

MCL
M3034

FO0114
M6569
M6569
M5054
M4044

F2024
M5559
M4044



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

25:34
25:40
25:43
25:53
26:04
26:09
26:10
26:21
26:30
26:40
26:54
26:58
27:07
27:14
27:21
27:42
27:46
27:52
27:58
27:59
27:11
27:17
27:19
27:41
29:25
29:28
29:46
29:48
29:52
29:56
29:59
30:09
30:11
30:18

71

136
297
232
199
81
75
252
224
206
242
249
117
172
131
33
92
226
130
86
179
294
282
55
198
61
118
235
135
183

164
106

ESHBACH
ADAMS
MANZICK
MEIER
SCHAPPELL
YOUNG
FLINN
FAUST
GRAISEY
MOSER
FLANNERY
LINDSEY
POSTON
KERSHNER
SCHLEGEUR
LEWIS-LEAMAN
CONSUGAR

GENDALL-GOEBEL

GEHRINGER
LAWSON
GALLAGHER
SIMCIK
KOEHLER
PAYNE
DOMINICIS
WOLFORD
DUNLEAVY
KETNER
BROWNELL
MADERIA
SMITH
BARRELL
ROTHENBERGER
MCGARRY

JOEL
BENJAMIN
JAMES
PAUL
THOMAS
GRETA
AVA
SIMON
GEORGE
LEARA
TERRY
SCOTT
JESSICA
JUSTIN
PETER
MARYBETH
ISABEL
LAUREN
ROBERT
SARAH ANN
EMILY
BETH
DAVID
RYAN
ROSA
KEVIN
BRITTNEY
JIM
DAVID
ROBERT
DANIELLE
EDISON
KRISTEN
BRENDAN

FLEETWOOD
TOPTON
POTTSVILLE
BERNVILLE
VIRGINVILLE
WOMELSDORF
ELVERSON

CATASAWQUA
WEST LAWN
READING
READING
REINHOLDS
HAMBURG
WYOMISSING
LITITZ
LEESPORT
HONEY BROOK
READING

NEW HOLLAND
BOYERTOWN
READING
BERNVILLE
MOHNTON
SHILLINGTON
AKRON
AUBURN
POTTSVILLE
QUAKERTOWN
EPHRATA
READING
LEESPORT
FLEETWOOD
READING

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LTI LL

35
41
75
72
21
58
37
17
36
11
68
44
38
41
42
57
18
28
56
42
42
69
66
41
44
55
25
48
50
79
39
16
43
51

M3539
MMCL
M7579
M7074
M2024
F5559
F3539
M1519
M3539
FO114
F6569
M4044
F3539
MMCL
M4044
F5559
F1519
F2529
M5559
FA044
FA044
F6569
M6569
M4044
FA044
M5559
F2529
M4549
M5054
M7579
F3539
M1519
FMCL
M5054



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

30:25
30:26
30:34
30:37
30:44
31:08
31:13
31:46
31:57
31:59
32:01
32:07
32:13
32:15
32:25
32:27
32:36
32:37
33:15
33:24
33:37
33:45
33:47
33:51
33:53
33:54
33:57
34:05
34:18
34:25
34:27
34:29
34:20
34:22

121
70
54

262

193

154

146
88

147

181

265
94

140

175

240

210

241

229

221

237

246

239

90
197
29
110
120
97
191
238
113
207
11

KORETSKY
ESHBACH
DODD
PAYNE
WESTHAFER
PATTI

MUTHERSBAUGH

GANNON
DERENZO
SLUSSER
ROTHERMEL
GILBERT
MCDONOUGH
SHOWERS
BURCH
IGIELSKI
GROSH
PATTEN
LEIBIG
GAUKER
PERINI I
GERGELY
AGENTOWICZ
GATLEY
WILLIAMS
CAPOZELLO
HEWITT
KOKOSKA
GOOD
WAGAMAN
GERGELY
HOUCK
HAMILTON
BEARD

ANDREY
JESSICA
ERYN
JOSH
BRAD
JOANNE
ERICA
JAMES
VICTORIA
AIDAN
BRYAN
JACK
MOLLY
DIANNE
EMORY
JOSEPH
SARA
ASHLEY
HANNAH
LISA
PAUL
RICK
TONY
DAVE
RONALD
STEVE
SCOTT
JOHN
LISA
FRED
COLLEEN
ERNEST
AMY
BLAIR

REINHOLDS
FLEETWOOD
SCHWENKSVILLE

MOBILE
READING
POTTSTOWN
MOHRSVILLE

LEESPORT
FLEETWOOD
SHOEMAKERSVILLE
WERNERSVILLE
LEBANON
MANHEIM
ROBESONIA
LITITZ
READING
MINERSVILLE
MOHNTON
PALMYRA
MANHEIM
READING
HAMBURG
MOHNTON
READING
MOHNTON
WERNERSVILLE
EPHRATA
DENVER
MANHEIM
MILLERSVILLE
GILBERTSVILLE
WEST LAWN

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LTI LLLLLILSLZLEE L1 mnnn S nnl

54
34
33
09
74
68
46
57
46
15
66
16
37
69
10
40
53
38
20
40
54
14
64
40
67
61
61
79
49
63
47
77
50
72

MMCL
F3034
F3034
M0114
M7074
F6569
FMCL
MMCL
F4549
M1519
M6569
M1519
F3539
F6569
M0114
MMCL
F5054
F3539
F2024
FA044
MMCL
MO0114
M6064
MMCL
M6569
MMCL
M6064
M7579
FMCL
M6064
FA549
M7579
F5054
M7074



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

34:52
36:01
36:35
36:42
36:46
37:10
37:44
37:48
37:53
38:02
38:19
38:51
38:52
39:04
39:06
39:07
39:21
39:36
39:53
40:42
42:43
43:00
43:10
43:19
43:21
43:50
43:59
44:17
46:20
46:39
46:40
46:42
48:51
49:28

95
205
203

62
157
185
122
124
125
256
244
150
188

87
214
182
299
274
142
266
166
123

13
176

91

32
192
104
111
158

23
292
259

GILBERT
FASICK
VANDERBECK
DUNLEAVY
PESTICH
STICHTER
STAUFFER
KROGSTAD
KROGSTAD
RIVAS

PERINI
NANCARVIS
THORPE
GALLAGHER
STERN
SLUSSER
SNOOK
KURTEK
MEST
THRUSH
ROTHERMEL
KRAUSE
BELLAVIA
SHOWERS
GENDALL-GOEBEL
CONSUGAR
WANDISHIN JR
HAGY

HINSEY
RAIFSNIDER
ANTTONEN
BROWN
PANTOJA-KIPP
SLATER

KRISTINE
RACHEL
ELLIE
MARIE
KATHY
ROBERT
MEGAN
ERIC
MORGAN
CARLOS
DEBORAH
KARYN
SANDY
MATTHEW
GARY
SHAWN
JEFF
CYNTHIA
WILL
ANDREA
ALAN
EMILY
MARK
RICK
JEAN
BETH
JOHN E
ROSE
CAITLIN
BARBARA
JUDY
JACQUE
HANNAH
BETH

SHOEMAKERSVILLE
MOHNTON
READING
AUBURN
DOUGLASSVILLE
SHILLINGTON
PHOENIXVILLE
FLEETWOOD
FLEETWOOD
ALLENTOWN
PALMYRA
LITITZ
STEVENS
BOYERTOWN
NARVON
LEESPORT
READING
MINERSVILLE
ALBURTIS
SHOEMAKERSVILLE
LITITZ
AUBURN
LANCASTER
LEBANON
HONEY BROOK
LEESPORT
READING
READING
READING
OLEY
MILLERSVILLE
WEST LAWN
HARRISBURG
READING

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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55
34
67
48
55
60
35
35
34
28
47
59
62
11
74
52
70
47
70
47
72
33
66
71
59
48
66
79
34
64
84
66
45
61

F5559
F3034
F6569
F4549
F5559
M6064
F3539
M3539
F3034
M2529
F4549
F5559
F6064
M0114
M7074
M5054
M7074
FMCL
M7074
FA549
M7074
FCL
M6569
M7074
F5559
FA549
MMCL
F7579
F3034
F6064
F8099
F6569
FA549
F6064



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

49:41
52:21
53:37
54:06
54:07
54:41
54:43
58:12
58:14
58:25
58:26
60:37
60:40
60:47

261
159
134
251
254
190
189
78
196
286
228
233
114
39

SLATER
REAZOR
LUCKEY
SHOWERS
STANLEY
VIDA

VIDA

FIELD
WHITMOYER
WAGNER
OETTING
BURCH
KEEBLER
CRONRATH

PATRICK
SHERI
STEPHANIE
JEANNIE
BRETT
TRACY
STEVE
TAMMY
SANDY
DENISE
MICHAEL
VALDALANI
MELISSA
BRUCE

READING
POTTSTOWN
LEESPORT
MOUNTVILLE
MOUNTVILLE
READING
READING
REHRERSBURG
RICHLAND
OLEY

NEW HOLLAND
MANHEIM
MANHEIM
READING

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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64
60
46
29
33
60
56
53
54
51
57
07
39
82

M6064
F6064
F4549
F2529

M3034
F6064

M5559
F5054
F5054
FMCL
MMCL
FO114

FCL

M8099



