

March 2026 5K

PLACE	Time	BIB#	LAST	FIRST	CITY	ST	SEX	AGE	Div
1	17:50	44	FRIES	CHARLES	DOUGLASSVILLE	PA	M	44	M4044
2	18:03	209	IGIELSKI	AIDEN	ROBESONIA	PA	M	17	M1519
3	18:09	290	POPER	ADAM			M	26	M2529
4	18:32	128	LANTZ	DAVID	LEOLA	PA	M	36	M3539
5	18:35	288	WENTZ	RILEY	KUTZTOWN	PA	M	24	M2024
6	18:41	163	ROSENBERGER	BENJAMIN	WYOMISSING	PA	M	14	M0114
7	18:56	291	PANTOJA	EDDIE	AVONDALE	PA	M	40	M4044
8	19:29	21	DIAZ-CRUZ	TY			F	27	F2529
9	19:48	247	WINGOLD	DARRIN	DOWNINGTOWN	PA	M	42	M4044
10	20:57	96	GOEBEL	BRANDON	HONEY BROOK	PA	M	29	M2529
11	21:36	15	BICHER	DEVAN	CATASAUQUA	PA	M	35	M3539
12	21:54	41	CURRY	JAMES	LENHARTSVILLE	PA	M	10	M0114
13	21:57	184	SMITH	MIKE	LEBANON	PA	M	67	M6569
14	22:01	108	HERB	LOGAN	BOYERTOWN	PA	M	34	M3034
15	22:11	218	KURTEK	AYDEN	MINERSVILLE	PA	M	19	M1519
16	22:47	230	GEHRINGER	COLIN	READING	PA	M	25	M2529
17	22:58	174	SCHUTAWIE	JIM	COLLEGEVILLE	PA	M	62	M6064
18	23:19	245	KETNER	DEAN	POTTSVILLE	PA	M	15	M1519
19	23:28	227	GEHRINGER	NOAH	KUTZWOWN	PA	M	22	M2024
20	23:34	49	DAVIS	BRYSON	WEST LAWN	PA	M	16	M1519
21	23:49	220	LABENBERG	DARREN	ALLENTOWN	PA	M	29	M2529
22	23:50	42	CURRY	MATTHEW	LENHARTSVILLE	PA	M	38	MCL
23	24:01	258	SLATER	SEAN	READING	PA	M	30	M3034
24	24:25	6	AMAN	VIOLET	SINKING SPRING	PA	F	13	F0114
25	24:33	160	RINEER	ROBERT	WEST READING	PA	M	69	M6569
26	24:35	22	BROWN	DAVID	WEST LAWN	PA	M	68	M6569
27	24:37	236	FRANCO	QUINDI	WYOMISSING	PA	M	52	M5054
28	25:02	222	MCCALLUM	THOMAS	WEST READING	NY	M	41	M4044
29	25:06	257	COOK	MEGHAN	MOHRSVILLE	PA	F	24	F2024
30	25:17	152	NATISIN	JULIAN	EASTON	PA	M	59	M5559
31	25:19	173	SCHULTZ	MARK	MINERSVILLE	PA	M	40	M4044

32	25:34	71	ESHBACH	JOEL	FLEETWOOD	PA	M	35	M3539
33	25:40	2	ADAMS	BENJAMIN	TOPTON	PA	M	41	MMCL
34	25:43	136	MANZICK	JAMES	POTTSVILLE	PA	M	75	M7579
35	25:53	297	MEIER	PAUL	BERNVILLE	PA	M	72	M7074
36	26:04	232	SCHAPPELL	THOMAS	VIRGINVILLE	PA	M	21	M2024
37	26:09	199	YOUNG	GRETA	WOMELSDORF	PA	F	58	F5559
38	26:10	81	FLINN	AVA	ELVERSON	PA	F	37	F3539
39	26:21	75	FAUST	SIMON			M	17	M1519
40	26:30	252	GRAISEY	GEORGE	CATASAWQUA	PA	M	36	M3539
41	26:40	224	MOSER	LEARA	WEST LAWN	PA	F	11	F0114
42	26:54	206	FLANNERY	TERRY	READING	PA	F	68	F6569
43	26:58	242	LINDSEY	SCOTT	READING	PA	M	44	M4044
44	27:07	249	POSTON	JESSICA	REINHOLDS	PA	F	38	F3539
45	27:14	117	KERSHNER	JUSTIN	HAMBURG	PA	M	41	MMCL
46	27:21	172	SCHLEGELJR	PETER	WYOMISSING	PA	M	42	M4044
47	27:42	131	LEWIS-LEAMAN	MARYBETH	LITITZ	PA	F	57	F5559
48	27:46	33	CONSUGAR	ISABEL	LEESPORT	PA	F	18	F1519
49	27:52	92	GENDALL-GOEBEL	LAUREN	HONEY BROOK	PA	F	28	F2529
50	27:58	226	GEHRINGER	ROBERT	READING	PA	M	56	M5559
51	27:59	130	LAWSON	SARAH ANN	NEW HOLLAND	PA	F	42	F4044
52	27:11	86	GALLAGHER	EMILY	BOYERTOWN	PA	F	42	F4044
53	27:17	179	SIMCIK	BETH	READING	PA	F	69	F6569
54	27:19	294	KOEHLER	DAVID	BERNVILLE	PA	M	66	M6569
55	27:41	282	PAYNE	RYAN	MOHNTON	PA	M	41	M4044
56	29:25	55	DOMINICIS	ROSA	SHILLINGTON	PA	F	44	F4044
57	29:28	198	WOLFORD	KEVIN	AKRON	PA	M	55	M5559
58	29:46	61	DUNLEAVY	BRITTNEY	AUBURN	PA	F	25	F2529
59	29:48	118	KETNER	JIM	POTTSVILLE	PA	M	48	M4549
60	29:52	235	BROWNELL	DAVID	QUAKERTOWN	PA	M	50	M5054
61	29:56	135	MADERIA	ROBERT	EPHRATA	PA	M	79	M7579
62	29:59	183	SMITH	DANIELLE	READING	PA	F	39	F3539
63	30:09	9	BARRELL	EDISON	LEESPORT	PA	M	16	M1519
64	30:11	164	ROTHENBERGER	KRISTEN	FLEETWOOD	PA	F	43	FMCL
65	30:18	106	MCGARRY	BRENDAN	READING	PA	M	51	M5054

66	30:25	121	KORETSKY	ANDREY	REINHOLDS	PA	M	54	MMCL
67	30:26	70	ESHBACH	JESSICA	FLEETWOOD	PA	F	34	F3034
68	30:34	54	DODD	ERYN	SCHWENKSVILLE	PA	F	33	F3034
69	30:37	262	PAYNE	JOSH			M	09	M0114
70	30:44	193	WESTHAFER	BRAD	MOBILE	PA	M	74	M7074
71	31:08	154	PATTI	JOANNE	READING	PA	F	68	F6569
72	31:13	146	MUTHERSBAUGH	ERICA	POTTSTOWN	PA	F	46	FMCL
73	31:46	88	GANNON	JAMES	MOHRVILLE	PA	M	57	MMCL
74	31:57	147	DERENZO	VICTORIA			F	46	F4549
75	31:59	181	SLUSSER	AIDAN	LEESPORT	PA	M	15	M1519
76	32:01	265	ROTHERMEL	BRYAN	FLEETWOOD	PA	M	66	M6569
77	32:07	94	GILBERT	JACK	SHOEMAKERSVILLE	PA	M	16	M1519
78	32:13	140	MCDONOUGH	MOLLY	WERNERSVILLE	PA	F	37	F3539
79	32:15	175	SHOWERS	DIANNE	LEBANON	PA	F	69	F6569
80	32:25	240	BURCH	EMORY	MANHEIM	PA	M	10	M0114
81	32:27	210	IGIELSKI	JOSEPH	ROBESONIA	PA	M	40	MMCL
82	32:36	241	GROSH	SARA	LITITZ	PA	F	53	F5054
83	32:37	229	PATTEN	ASHLEY	READING	PA	F	38	F3539
84	33:15	221	LEIBIG	HANNAH	MINERSVILLE	PA	F	20	F2024
85	33:24	237	GAUKER	LISA	MOHNTON	PA	F	40	F4044
86	33:37	246	PERINI III	PAUL	PALMYRA	PA	M	54	MMCL
87	33:45	239	GERGELY	RICK	MANHEIM	PA	M	14	M0114
88	33:47	4	AGENTOWICZ	TONY	READING	PA	M	64	M6064
89	33:51	90	GATLEY	DAVE	HAMBURG	PA	M	40	MMCL
90	33:53	197	WILLIAMS	RONALD	MOHNTON	PA	M	67	M6569
91	33:54	29	CAPOZELLO	STEVE	READING	PA	M	61	MMCL
92	33:57	110	HEWITT	SCOTT	MOHNTON	PA	M	61	M6064
93	34:05	120	KOKOSKA	JOHN	WERNERSVILLE	PA	M	79	M7579
94	34:18	97	GOOD	LISA	EPHRATA	PA	F	49	FMCL
95	34:25	191	WAGAMAN	FRED	DENVER	PA	M	63	M6064
96	34:27	238	GERGELY	COLLEEN	MANHEIM	PA	F	47	F4549
97	34:29	113	HOUCK	ERNEST	MILLERSVILLE	PA	M	77	M7579
98	34:20	207	HAMILTON	AMY	GILBERTSVILLE	PA	F	50	F5054
99	34:22	11	BEARD	BLAIR	WEST LAWN	PA	M	72	M7074

100	34:52	95	GILBERT	KRISTINE	SHOEMAKERSVILLE	PA	F	55	F5559
101	36:01	205	FASICK	RACHEL	MOHNTON	PA	F	34	F3034
102	36:35	203	VANDERBECK	ELLIE	READING	PA	F	67	F6569
103	36:42	62	DUNLEAVY	MARIE	AUBURN	PA	F	48	F4549
104	36:46	157	PESTICH	KATHY	DOUGLASSVILLE	PA	F	55	F5559
105	37:10	185	STICHTER	ROBERT	SHILLINGTON	PA	M	60	M6064
106	37:44	122	STAUFFER	MEGAN	PHOENIXVILLE	PA	F	35	F3539
107	37:48	124	KROGSTAD	ERIC	FLEETWOOD	PA	M	35	M3539
108	37:53	125	KROGSTAD	MORGAN	FLEETWOOD	PA	F	34	F3034
109	38:02	256	RIVAS	CARLOS	ALLENTOWN	PA	M	28	M2529
110	38:19	244	PERINI	DEBORAH	PALMYRA	PA	F	47	F4549
111	38:51	150	NANCARVIS	KARYN	LITITZ	PA	F	59	F5559
112	38:52	188	THORPE	SANDY	STEVENS	PA	F	62	F6064
113	39:04	87	GALLAGHER	MATTHEW	BOYERTOWN	PA	M	11	M0114
114	39:06	214	STERN	GARY	NARVON	PA	M	74	M7074
115	39:07	182	SLUSSER	SHAWN	LEESPORT	PA	M	52	M5054
116	39:21	299	SNOOK	JEFF	READING	PA	M	70	M7074
117	39:36	274	KURTEK	CYNTHIA	MINERSVILLE	PA	F	47	FMCL
118	39:53	142	MEST	WILL	ALBURTIS	PA	M	70	M7074
119	40:42	266	THRUSH	ANDREA	SHOEMAKERSVILLE	PA	F	47	F4549
120	42:43	166	ROTHERMEL	ALAN	LITITZ	PA	M	72	M7074
121	43:00	123	KRAUSE	EMILY	AUBURN	PA	F	33	FCL
122	43:10	13	BELLAVIA	MARK	LANCASTER	PA	M	66	M6569
123	43:19	176	SHOWERS	RICK	LEBANON	PA	M	71	M7074
124	43:21	91	GENDALL-GOEBEL	JEAN	HONEY BROOK	PA	F	59	F5559
125	43:50	32	CONSUGAR	BETH	LEESPORT	PA	F	48	F4549
126	43:59	192	WANDISHIN JR	JOHN E	READING	PA	M	66	MMCL
127	44:17	104	HAGY	ROSE	READING	PA	F	79	F7579
128	46:20	111	HINSEY	CAITLIN	READING	PA	F	34	F3034
129	46:39	158	RAIFSNIDER	BARBARA	OLEY	PA	F	64	F6064
130	46:40	7	ANTTONEN	JUDY	MILLERSVILLE	PA	F	84	F8099
131	46:42	23	BROWN	JACQUE	WEST LAWN	PA	F	66	F6569
132	48:51	292	PANTOJA-KIPP	HANNAH	HARRISBURG	PA	F	45	F4549
133	49:28	259	SLATER	BETH	READING	PA	F	61	F6064

134	49:41	261	SLATER	PATRICK	READING	PA	M	64	M6064
135	52:21	159	REAZOR	SHERI	POTTSTOWN	PA	F	60	F6064
136	53:37	134	LUCKEY	STEPHANIE	LEESPORT	PA	F	46	F4549
137	54:06	251	SHOWERS	JEANNIE	MOUNTVILLE	PA	F	29	F2529
138	54:07	254	STANLEY	BRETT	MOUNTVILLE	PA	M	33	M3034
139	54:41	190	VIDA	TRACY	READING	PA	F	60	F6064
140	54:43	189	VIDA	STEVE	READING	PA	M	56	M5559
141	58:12	78	FIELD	TAMMY	REHRERSBURG	PA	F	53	F5054
142	58:14	196	WHITMOYER	SANDY	RICHLAND	PA	F	54	F5054
143	58:25	286	WAGNER	DENISE	OLEY	PA	F	51	FMCL
144	58:26	228	OETTING	MICHAEL	NEW HOLLAND	PA	M	57	MMCL
145	60:37	233	BURCH	VALDALANI	MANHEIM	PA	F	07	F0114
146	60:40	114	KEEBLER	MELISSA	MANHEIM	PA	F	39	FCL
147	60:47	39	CRONRATH	BRUCE	READING	PA	M	82	M8099